Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Conversion of oil into ghee

Oldest satellite site is in:

Pineapple variety suitable for canning is

A wholesale tea dealer has 408 kilograms, 468 kilograms and 516 kilograms of three

different qualities of tea He wants it all to be packed into boxes of equal size without mixing.

Find the capacity of the largest possible box.

The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. Sometime
peopple don't finish all of their pills. This can result in:

Which one of the following is a climacteric type of fruit ?

Who was the First Air Chief Marshal of Pakistan?

86.04/4000 is equal to:

All natural numbers and 0 are called the ------ numbers.

The energy possessed by water in a damis:

What decimal of an hour is a second ?

Suez Canal connects:

Which of the following plant is not capable of manufacturing own food?

Which of the following types of food may reduce the risk of colon cancer?

Answers Choice

A. Crystallisation
. Hydrogenation
. Oxidation

. None of these

Kazakhstan
Russia

USA

None of these

Queen
kew
mauritius
cayenne

50
36
24
12

DOm» DOTP DOmr DOW

. Some bacteria left unkilled

. Production of more bacteria

C. Bacteria becoming resistant to
antibiotics

D. Bacteria becoming sensitive to
antibiotics

w >

A. Banana
. Citrus
. litchi
. grapes

. Mujahid Anwer Khan
. Zafar Chaudary

. Asghar Khan

. None of these

..10215
..02151
..15201
..21015

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Whole
B. prime
C. integer
D. rational
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. electrical energy

. kinetic energy

. potential energy

. mechanical energy

..0025
..0256
..00027
..000126

. Mediterranean Sea and Black Sea
. Pacific and the Atlantic Ocean
C. Mediterranean Sea and the Red
Sea
D. None of these

A. Algae
B. Mushroom
C. Carrot

D. Cabbage
A. Simple carbohydrates
B. Polyunsaturated fats

C. Fiber
D. Cholesterol



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which is the greatest five digit number exactly divisible by 279?

The diameter of a certain rod is required to be 1.5610 £ 0.015 in. The rod's diameter must
be between and

Who is called the father of the nuclear navy?

A reel of cable weights 1279 Ib. If the empty reel weighs 285 Ib and the cable weighs 7.1 Ib
per foot, the number of feet of cable on the reel is

If the numerator and the denominator of a proper fraction are increased by the same
quantity, then the resulting fraction is

A mixture contains alcohol and water in the ratio of 12 : 5. On adding 14 litres of water, the
ratio of alcohol to water becomes 4 : 3. The quantity of alcohol in the mixture is

99550
. None of these

. 1.49 and 1.50 in

.1.53 and 1.52in
.1.55and 1.52in

. Edward teller
. Robert oppenheimer

. Chester nimitz
130

150
155

UOw» UOwWP UOwP U0

B. Always less than the original
fraction

C. Always equal to the original
fraction

D. None of the above

A. 18 litres

C. 26 litres
D. None of these



