

CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Conversion of oil into ghee	A. Crystallisation B. Hydrogenation C. Oxidation D. None of these
2	Oldest satellite site is in:	A. Kazakhstan B. Russia C. USA D. None of these
3	Pineapple variety suitable for canning is	A. Queen B. kew C. mauritius D. cayenne
4	A wholesale tea dealer has 408 kilograms, 468 kilograms and 516 kilograms of three different qualities of tea. He wants it all to be packed into boxes of equal size without mixing. Find the capacity of the largest possible box.	A. 50 B. 36 C. 24 D. 12
5	The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. Sometimes people don't finish all of their pills. This can result in:	A. Some bacteria left unkillled B. Production of more bacteria C. Bacteria becoming resistant to antibiotics D. Bacteria becoming sensitive to antibiotics
6	Which one of the following is a climacteric type of fruit ?	A. Banana B. citrus C. litchi D. grapes
7	Who was the First Air Chief Marshal of Pakistan?	A. Mujahid Anwer Khan B. Zafar Chaudary C. Asghar Khan D. None of these
8	86.04/4000 is equal to:	A. .10215 B. .02151 C. .15201 D. .21015
9	All natural numbers and 0 are called the ----- numbers.	A. Whole B. prime C. integer D. rational
10	The energy possessed by water in a dam is:	A. electrical energy B. kinetic energy C. potential energy D. mechanical energy
11	What decimal of an hour is a second ?	A. .0025 B. .0256 C. .00027 D. .000126
12	Suez Canal connects:	A. Mediterranean Sea and Black Sea B. Pacific and the Atlantic Ocean C. Mediterranean Sea and the Red Sea D. None of these
13	Which of the following plant is not capable of manufacturing own food?	A. Algae B. Mushroom C. Carrot D. Cabbage
14	Which of the following types of food may reduce the risk of colon cancer?	A. Simple carbohydrates B. Polyunsaturated fats C. Fiber D. Cholesterol

15	Which is the greatest five digit number exactly divisible by 279?	B. 99882 C. 99550 D. None of these
16	The diameter of a certain rod is required to be 1.5610 ± 0.015 in. The rod's diameter must be between ----- and -----	A. 1.49 and 1.50 in B. 1.52 and 1.49 in C. 1.53 and 1.52 in D. 1.55 and 1.52 in
17	Who is called the father of the nuclear navy?	A. Edward teller B. Robert oppenheimer C. Hymen rickover D. Chester nimitz
18	A reel of cable weights 1279 lb. If the empty reel weighs 285 lb and the cable weighs 7.1 lb per foot, the number of feet of cable on the reel is	A. 130 B. 140 C. 150 D. 155
19	If the numerator and the denominator of a proper fraction are increased by the same quantity, then the resulting fraction is	A. Always greater than the original fraction B. Always less than the original fraction C. Always equal to the original fraction D. None of the above
20	A mixture contains alcohol and water in the ratio of 12 : 5. On adding 14 litres of water, the ratio of alcohol to water becomes 4 : 3. The quantity of alcohol in the mixture is	A. 18 litres B. 24 litres C. 26 litres D. None of these